
  
GCSE Revision Sessions: Year 11 

April 2023 

The Edge Academy, 946 Bristol Road South, Northfield, Birmingham B31 2LQ 
Tel: 0121 533 5858  email: info@theedgeacademy.co.uk 

 

Dear Year 11 Parents/Carers, 

We hope you are all well. 

The first GCSE examination starts in four weeks: Tuesday 16th May 2023. Therefore, we want to support your 

child by offering revision sessions on a Saturday between 10am and 12pm.  

All students will be offered breakfast and a drink prior to the session commencing. 

Please find below the sessions available: 

 Date GCSE Exam Session 

1 Saturday 22nd April 2023 English Literature 

2 Saturday 29th April 2023 English Language 

3 Saturday 6th May 2023 English Literature 

4 Saturday 13th May 2023 Science: Biology 

5 Saturday 20th May 2023 English Literature 

6 Saturday 27th May 2023 English Language 

7 Saturday 3rd June 2023 English Language 

8 Saturday 10th June 2023 English Language 

9 Saturday 17th June 2023 Food Preparation and Nutrition 

  

Please also note a reminder of the examination dates: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you have any questions, or require further information, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Yours sincerely, 

Claire Fairburn  
Senior Assistant Principal  
claire.fairburn@theedgeacademy.co.uk  

Tuesday 16th May 2023 Science: Biology Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th May 2023 Media: Paper 1 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 English Literature Paper 1: Shakespeare’s Romeo and Juliet and 
A Christmas Carol 

Friday 19th May 2023 Mathematics: Paper 1  
(non-calculator) 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 English Literature Paper 2: An Inspector Calls and Poetry 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 Media: Paper 2 

Monday 5th June 2023 English Language: Paper 1 

Wednesday 7th June 2023 Mathematics: Paper 2 
(calculator) 

Friday 9th June 2023 Science: Biology Paper 2 

Monday 12th June 2023 English Language: Paper 2 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Mathematics: Paper 3 
(calculator) 

Tuesday 20th June 2023 Food Preparation and Nutrition 
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